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SUMMER  2023 

August 12  Saturday Board Retreat 

August 26  Saturday Annual Membership and Summer Party 

FALL  2023     

September 8  Friday  Board Meeting 

September 10  Sunday  Training Committee 

September 15  Week 1  1st Day Fall Trimester 

September 22  Week 2 

September 29  Week 3   

October 6  Week 4    

October 7  Saturday Conference: Dr. Christopher Christian – Return of Culture to Psychoanalysis 

October 8  Sunday  Training Committee 10:00 am 

October 13  Week 5  Board Meeting 

October 20                Week 6                                                    

October 27  Week 7  

November 3  Week 8   

November 10  Week 9  Board Meeting  

November 11  Saturday Conference: Dr. Megan Rundel – Psychedelics in Psychoanalysis 

November 12  Sunday  Training Committee 10:00 am 

November 17  Week 10 Last Day of Class 

November 24  No Class Thanksgiving Weekend 

WINTER  2023-24 

December 1  Week 1  1st Day Winter Trimester   

December 8 Week 2 Board Meeting 

December 10 Sunday Training Committee  

December 15 Week 3  

December 22  No Class Winter Break 

December 29  No Class Winter Break 

January 5  Week 4 

January 12  Week 5  Board Meeting 

January 14  Sunday  Training Committee 



Newport Psychoanalytic Institute 
2023-24 Academic Calendar (updated 12/07/23) 

 

 
 

  

January 19  Week 6   

January 20 Saturday 40th Anniversary Reunion  

January 26 Week 7  

January 27 Saturday   

 

February 2  Week 8 

February 9 Week 9 Board Meeting 

February 10 Saturday Salon: Holly Han and Natalie Peacock-Corral 
Addressing the Heart of Addiction 

February 11 Sunday Training Committee Town Hall Meeting 5:00 – 6:30pm 

February 16 Week 10 Last Day of Class 

February 23  No Class  

SPRING  2024 
March 1  Week 1  1st Day of Spring Trimester 

March 2  Saturday Conference: Dr. Avgi Saketopoulou – Gender without Identity 

March 8  Week 2  Board Meeting 

March 10  Sunday  Training Committee  

March 15  Week 3   

March 22  Week 4 

March 23  Saturday Salon: David Wayne – Tending the Unborn     

March 29  No Class Spring Break  

April 5   Week 5   

               April 12  Week 6  Board Meeting 

April 13   Saturday Salon: Glenda Corstorphine – I Can Do It All Myself: Working with Self                                    

                  Sufficient Patients 

April 14   Sunday  Training Committee 

April 19                Week 7  

April 26   No Class All School Retreat 

May 3 Week 8 

May 5 Sunday Training Committee  

May 10               Week 9  Board Meeting 

May 11   Saturday Conference: Mary Morgan – A Couples State of Mind (Zoom) 

May 17   Week 10 Last Day of Class 
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May 19   Sunday  Graduation 

June 1    Saturday  

June 14 Friday Board Meeting 

SUMMER  2024 
June 23 Sunday Events Committee Meeting 

July 12 Friday Board Meeting 

August 10 Saturday All Day Board Retreat 

August 24 Saturday Summer Party 

  Annual Membership Meeting 

 


	Fall  2023
	Winter  2023-24

